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Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Condtion

Lead Time

Shipping by
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5000 pcs in stock ‘: ? 0

GET A QUOTE

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

M2764A-2F1 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

ST Description

DIP28 Quantity Available 5000

New Original Stock Warranty 100% Perfect Functions

2-3days after payment. Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
DHL / Fedex / UPS Port HongKong

Info@ariat-tech.com

M2764A-2F1 5000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find M2764A-2F1 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order M2764A-2F1 ST with warrantied
and confidence. RFQ M2764A-2F1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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M27C1001-10B1-PBF

M2764A-2F1 Price
M2764A-2F1 Digikey
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Download M2764A-2F1 Datasheet

Description

FIXED IND 10MH 120MA 23.4 OHM

CONN RCPT 55P0OS W/PIN

FIXED IND 390UH 680MA 770 MOHM

FIXED IND 10UH 3.27A 33 MOHM SMD

HEX TORX KEY L SHAPE

M27C1001-10B1-PBF STM

M27128AF1 ST

FIXED IND 1.5MH 340MA 3 OHM SMD

FIXED IND 100UH 1.3A 208 MOHM

M27C1001-10F1L ST

IC EPROM 1M PARALLEL 32DIP

M27C1000-15F1 ST

IC EPROM 1M PARALLEL 32DIP

M27C1001 ST

IC EPROM 1M PARALLEL 32PLCC

IC EPROM 1M PARALLEL 32CDIP

IC EPROM 1M PARALLEL 32PLCC

M2764A-15F1

M2764A-2F1 Electronics
Supplier M2764A-2F1
M2764A-2F1 Picture

Manufacturer ST

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Manufacturer

ST

API Delevan Inc.

ITT Cannon, LLC

API Delevan Inc.

API Delevan Inc.

Cannon

STM

ST

API Delevan Inc.

API Delevan Inc.

ST

ST

STMicroelectronics

ST

STMicroelectronics

ST

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

Original

M2764A-2F1 Components
Order M2764A-2F1 Online

M2764A-2F1 PDF

Quantity

5000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

6 pcs

273 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

321 pcs

5000 pcs

6 pcs

7 pcs

1596 pcs

7808 pcs

500 pcs

3200 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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